AED Vendors  
As EH&S works to standardize the AED program, ZOLL AED units emerged as the best fit and are strongly recommended to be purchased. Below is a list of vendors that have connected with us and could provide these ZOLL products.  
These four (4) AED units include: ZOLL PowerHeart G5, ZOLL AED 3, ZOLL AED Plus and STRYKER Physio-Control LifePak CR2
AED Brands – Danette Vega, Cell: 786-539-4828, Office: 786-539-4828, dvega@aedbrands.com,  https://www.aedbrands.com/ 

Cardio Partners, Inc - Emily Steveley, Cell: 941-400-9686, emily.steveley@cardiopartners.com (AED Superstore, Altra Medical), www.cardiopartners.com 

Cintas Corporation – Michael Kerr,  Cell: 813-469-4138, KerrM@cintas.com, and Rachel Bosworth, Cell: 850-803-4766, BosworthR@cintas.com , www.cintas.com/education 
Purchase of Equipment, Onsite Maintenance Programs, CPR/AED Training

CoroMed – Jeff Perlow,  Cell:727-330-0840; 800-695-1209, jeff@coromed.us, https://www.coromed.us/  

Miami First Aid- Ruben Rayneri, Cell: 305-989-4018, rrayneri@miamifirstaid.com , www.miamifirstaid.com 

Stryker AEDs/Emergency Care – Trey Caso, Cell: 678-274-7721, Sales Rep-N. FL/S. GA, trey.caso@stryker.com 

Thermo Fisher Scientific – Carmen Figueroa, Cell: 407-234-5063, carmen.v.igueroa@thermoisher.com,  www.ishersci.com   
 
ZOLL Florida Representative – Ismael Velez (Ish), Cell: 904-671-2456, Channel Partner Manager-Public Safety-Southeast, ish.velez@zoll.com , www.zoll.com 
  

CPR/AED Training  
 
It is recommended to have promote CPR/AED training. Here are a few companies that have connected with EH&S and could provide on-site CPR/AED training:  
 
American Red Cross - Leonora Creary, 1-800-816-3489, leonora@slhealthcareinstitute.com 
 
Cintas Corporation – Michael Kerr, Cell: 813-469-4138, KerrM@cintas.com and Rachel Bosworth, Cell: 850-803-4766, BosworthR@cintas.com www.cintas.com/education  Purchase of Equipment, Onsite Maintenance Programs, CPR/AED Training

Miami First Aid- Ruben Rayneri, Cell: 305-989-4018, rrayneri@miamifirstaid.com , www.miamifirstaid.com 
 
UF Rec Sports - Michelle December, 352-273-2404, mdecember@ufl.edu,  
American Red Cross First Aid/CPR/AED blended learning courses on-site at the Southwest Recreation Center. https://rsconnect.recsports.ul.edu/Program/GetProducts?searchTerm=irst%20aid&cate gory=bd478f09-09ee-4960-b103-68fd60a2c181  
  
 
